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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 19 Women, 400m Medley Open
13.05.2017 - 19:32 Results
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 4:58.31 LIIV-KULLA Aivi Milwaukee (USA) 22.08.1981
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 4:56.88 PÕLD Anna-Liisa KEILA Irvine (USA) 9.08.2006
Estonian Records 4:52.04 LIIV-KULLA Aivi Kobe (JPN) 24.08.1985
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SHCHELCHKOVA Ekaterina 01 Saint-Petersburg 5:12.37 620
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:56.80 42.07 250m: 3:20.21 43.92 350m: 4:39.82 35.67

100m: 1:14.73 40.08 200m: 2:36.29 39.49 300m: 4:04.15 43.94 400m: 5:12.37 32.55

2. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:18.95 582
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:57.66 41.50 250m: 3:23.33 44.98 350m: 4:44.52 36.19

100m: 1:16.16 41.69 200m: 2:38.35 40.69 300m: 4:08.33 45.00 400m: 5:18.95 34.43

3. POLLISINSKI Kirke 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:30.40 523
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 2:00.51 43.57 250m: 3:30.23 47.30 350m: 4:55.23 36.76

100m: 1:16.94 41.98 200m: 2:42.93 42.42 300m: 4:18.47 48.24 400m: 5:30.40 35.17

4. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:47.84 449
50m: 40.15 40.15 150m: 2:14.32 44.24 250m: 3:46.16 48.04 350m: 5:10.87 37.58

100m: 1:30.08 49.93 200m: 2:58.12 43.80 300m: 4:33.29 47.13 400m: 5:47.84 36.97

5. VIIDING Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:57.88 412
50m: 39.31 39.31 150m: 2:13.50 43.43 250m: 3:48.12 51.86 350m: 5:19.25 39.70

100m: 1:30.07 50.76 200m: 2:56.26 42.76 300m: 4:39.55 51.43 400m: 5:57.88 38.63

6. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 6:00.14 404
50m: 39.14 39.14 150m: 2:12.40 46.69 250m: 3:49.77 51.44 350m: 5:20.49 39.39

100m: 1:25.71 46.57 200m: 2:58.33 45.93 300m: 4:41.10 51.33 400m: 6:00.14 39.65

7. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 6:24.04 333
50m: 37.69 37.69 150m: 2:13.40 47.83 250m: 3:57.32 56.35 350m: 5:40.96 45.11

100m: 1:25.57 47.88 200m: 3:00.97 47.57 300m: 4:55.85 58.53 400m: 6:24.04 43.08

8. HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 6:35.62 305
50m: 41.50 41.50 150m: 2:25.72 50.38 250m: 4:11.41 57.49 350m: 5:52.41 42.71

100m: 1:35.34 53.84 200m: 3:13.92 48.20 300m: 5:09.70 58.29 400m: 6:35.62 43.21


